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30 W
Femtosecond 
Industrial Laser

operation with innovative ”dry” cooling. 

Features

High energy 
(

Zero maintenance

Dry cooling

www.ekspla.com

30 W
>90 J

11 W
>55 J

6 W
>30 J

Seamless User Experience 
Easy integration
Reduced integration time

Easy and quick installation

Easy troubleshooting

No periodic maintenance
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Direct Refrigerant Cooling System
“Dry“ Cooling

No maintenance

Compact and light

system and sets new reliability standards among industrial 

chiller is needed.

Simple & Reliable 
Cooling Plate Attachment

Detachable

Integrated
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Patent-Pending Method 
for Ultra-High Rate Bursts burst

can be achieved

Identical pulse separation

provided.

An adjustable amplitude 
envelope

Ultrashort pulse duration is 
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Long 

-2 0 2 4 6 8 10 12

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.

n = 5

-100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.

n = 1100

-100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.

n = 1100

-2 0 2 4 6 8 10 12

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.
n = 20

-10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.

nMHz = 4, nGHz = 4

0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

Time, ns

In
te

ns
ity

, a
.u

.

nMHz = 10, nGHz = 10



www.ekspla.com8

Parameter Value

short long

1) Custom intra-pulse PRR is available upon a request.
2) Depends on the intra-pulse PRR.
3) For more information, please inquire sales@ekspla.com.

laser pulses. 

AFL technology

Principle of AFL Technology
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(PoD) 
Adjustable repetition rate for 

Faster processing speeds

enabling precise control over 
the laser’s output and resulting 

and quality. 
Position based 
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Model

Physical characteristics

1) 

to change without notice. Parameters marked typical are not 

will vary with each unit we manufacture. All parameters are 

2) When frequency divider is set to transmit every pulse. Fully 
controllable by integrated AOM.

3) At 200 kHz.
4) 

5) Oscillator frequency ~50 MHz, ~20 ns separation between 
pulses.

6) > 250 J in MHz burst mode or MHz+GHz burst mode 
at 100 kHz PRR. > 90 J energy in GHz burst mode.

7) Over 100 h after warm-up under constant 
environmental conditions.

8) Under constant environmental conditions.
9) At PRR > 500 kHz. At PRR < 500 kHz shortest pulse 

duration is < 400 fs.
10) 

50 fs available.
11) Jitter < 20 ns. Trigger-to-pulse delay < 1 s.
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Performance
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〒336-0017 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和 1-2-17　

TEL:048-871-0067  FAX:048-871-0068
e-mail:voc@phototechnica.co.jp

www.phototechnica.co.jp




